
S.NO PROGRAM 
CODE

COURSE 
CODE

Learners Offline       
Room no.18

Online TIME Name of the Counsellor
Zoom ID and 

Passcode
Zoom Meet Link

1 MSO MSO 1 42 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

9:00am -11:00am Dr. Rupali Puri Meeting ID: 532 
208 4712 
Passcode: 

yAfQB1

https://us05web.zoom.u
s/j/5322084712?pwd=Rk
kyeDNuQmxLelVuYk5w

WnpydFFrZz09

2 MSO MSO 2 42 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

11:00am -1:00pm Dr. Rupali Puri Meeting ID: 532 
208 4712 
Passcode: 

yAfQB1

https://us05web.zoom.u
s/j/5322084712?pwd=Rk
kyeDNuQmxLelVuYk5w

WnpydFFrZz09

3 MSO MSO 3 42 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

1:00pm -3:00pm Dr. Rupali Puri Meeting ID: 532 
208 4712 
Passcode: 

yAfQB1

https://us05web.zoom.u
s/j/5322084712?pwd=Rk
kyeDNuQmxLelVuYk5w

WnpydFFrZz09

4 MSO MSO 4 42 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

3:00pm -05:00pm Dr. Rupali Puri Meeting ID: 532 
208 4712 
Passcode: 

yAfQB1

https://us05web.zoom.u
s/j/5322084712?pwd=Rk
kyeDNuQmxLelVuYk5w

WnpydFFrZz09

S.NO PROGRAM 
CODE

COURSE 
CODE

Learners Offline       
Room no.15

Online TIME Name of the Counsellor Zoom ID and 
Passcode

Zoom Meet Link

1 MPS MPS 1               86 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

9:00am -11:00am Dr. Radhay Shyam Meeting ID: 798 
720 7355  
Passcode: 

9ecxsP   

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/7987207355?pwd=U
nVOU2lxbS9COWl2Mjg4
VSswdHdPUT09

2 MPS MPS 2               86 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

11:00am -1:00pm Dr. Radhay Shyam Meeting ID: 798 
720 7355  
Passcode: 

9ecxsP   

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/7987207355?pwd=U
nVOU2lxbS9COWl2Mjg4
VSswdHdPUT09
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S.NO PROGRAM 
CODE

COURSE 
CODE

Learners Offline       
Room no.15

Online TIME Name of the Counsellor Zoom ID and 
Passcode

Zoom Meet Link

1 MPS MPS 3               86 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

1:00pm -3:00pm Dr. Shiksha Rani Meeting ID: 
3764271358  
Passcode: 

12345   

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/3764271358?pwd=BS
uXXaoLaR3bd7B8sZRGBV
1xjmyPmp.1

2 MPS MPS 4              86 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

3:00pm-05:00pm Dr. Shiksha Rani Meeting ID: 
3764271358  
Passcode: 

12345   

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/3764271358?pwd=BS
uXXaoLaR3bd7B8sZRGBV
1xjmyPmp.1

S.NO PROGRAM 
CODE

COURSE 
CODE

Learners Offline       
Room no.16

Online TIME Name of the Counsellor Zoom ID and 
Passcode

Zoom Meet Link

1 MHD MHD 2 27 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

9:00am -11:00am Dr. Kulbhushan Sharma Zoom id. 
5035827471  
Passcode: yAfQB1

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/5035827471?pwd=1
bvFWjWjoPkXZEHqZabbJ
Qy5Qebtb0.1 

2 MHD MHD 3 27 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

11:00am -1:00pm Dr. Kulbhushan Sharma Zoom id. 
5035827471  
Passcode: yAfQB1

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/5035827471?pwd=1
bvFWjWjoPkXZEHqZabbJ
Qy5Qebtb0.1 

3 MHD MHD 4 27 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

1:00pm -03:00pm Dr. Kulbhushan Sharma Zoom id. 
5035827471  
Passcode: yAfQB1

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/5035827471?pwd=1
bvFWjWjoPkXZEHqZabbJ
Qy5Qebtb0.1 

4 MHD MHD 6 27 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

03:00pm -05:00pm Dr. Kulbhushan Sharma Zoom id. 
5035827471  
Passcode: yAfQB1

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/5035827471?pwd=1
bvFWjWjoPkXZEHqZabbJ
Qy5Qebtb0.1 



S.NO PROGRAM 
CODE

COURSE 
CODE

Learners Offline       
Room no.17

Online TIME Name of the Counsellor Zoom ID and 
Passcode

Zoom Meet Link

1 MAH MHI 101 58 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

9:00am -11:00am Dr. Amita Singh Meeting ID: 489 
262 4829  
Passcode: 
11001100

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/4892624829?pwd=V
m9nSkYvQnJVdHYza1JsQ
1NCWWtXQT09 

2 MAH MHI 102 58 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

11:00am -1:00pm Dr. Amita Singh Meeting ID: 489 
262 4829  
Passcode: 
11001100

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/4892624829?pwd=V
m9nSkYvQnJVdHYza1JsQ
1NCWWtXQT09 

3 MAH MHI 104 58 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

1:00pm -03:00pm Dr. Amita Singh Meeting ID: 489 
262 4829  
Passcode: 
11001100

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/4892624829?pwd=V
m9nSkYvQnJVdHYza1JsQ
1NCWWtXQT09 

4 MAH MHI 105 58 4-8-2024
11-8-2024
18-8-2024
25-8-2024

1-9-2024          
8-9-2024

03:00pm -05:00pm Dr. Amita Singh Meeting ID: 489 
262 4829  
Passcode: 
11001100

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/4892624829?pwd=V
m9nSkYvQnJVdHYza1JsQ
1NCWWtXQT09 


